U3 TypHupHou 6a3bl aaHHbIX Chess-Results http://chess-results.com
Grand Baby Chess - Tpetbsa Jlura 15.11.2020
MNocnegHee o6HoBneHne15.11.2020 12:26:53

Nms

CrapTtoBoe mecTto
PentuHr
Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr

CysopoBa Codmsi
2

835

835

0

PenTtuHrosbin nepd 301

Oukn 2

MecTto 16

depepaums RUS

WaoeHT.Homep 328665

log poxaeHus 2015

Typ |Bo.| C1.HOM. |NMs Pent.[DE[. [Oukn | Pes.

1 2 13  |KpecnaBckuit QpHecT 464|RUS 2 |4epH. 0
2 8 16 |Xoxnos Bnagnmup 333|RUS 2 |6en.1
3 4 18 |babun ViBaH 280|RUS 1 |uepH.1
4 2 15 |O6yxoB PoguoH 361|RUS 4 |6en.0
5 6 14  |TumodpeeB CtenaH 426|RUS 3 |[uepH.0

Bce noapo6HoCcTU paHHOro TypHupa HaxoAasaTcs Ha http://chess-results.com/tnr540948.aspx?lan=11
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